
Members for group Cosby Elem Staff 2022/2023 All are @cocke.k12.tn.us

Email address

allenl@cocke.k12.tn.us email Lesa Allen 3rd

amiekelley@cocke.k12.tn.us email Amelia Kinsler 5th

arrowoodb@cocke.k12.tn.us email Becky Arrowood Curriculum Coordinator

baxterk@cocke.k12.tn.us email Kim Baxter 8th

email Chelsea Collins 1st

bowmank@cocke.k12.tn.us email Karoline Bowman Student Support Spcialistport specialist

branamb@cocke.k12.tn.us email Brittan Lowe Nurse

brownp@cocke.k12.tn.us email Pamela Brown RTI

bryantv@cocke.k12.tn.us email Vicki Bryant Save The Children

carlsonj@cocke.k12.tn.us email Jamie Carlson 6th

coopert@cocke.k12.tn.us email Trudy Cooper Special Ed

davenportb@cocke.k12.tn.us email Brooke Davenport 7th

dennisb@cocke.k12.tn.us email Brittany Dennis 7th

dobesjm@cocke.k12.tn.us email Joanne Dobes Art

edwardsb@cocke.k12.tn.us email Brenda Edwards Tutor

futchj@cocke.k12.tn.us email Jill Futch Save the Children

Callie White

hansenr@cocke.k12.tn.us email Roxanne Hansen 5th

hurstn@cocke.k12.tn.us email Nicole Hurst 4th

johnsond@cocke.k12.tn.us email Deanna Johnson 4th

kinslera@cocke.k12.tn.us email Amellia Kinsler 5th

Leslie Sane

lulom@cocke.k12.tn.us email Mandy lulo TA CDC

mccarthyc@cocke.k12.tn.us email Cathy McCarthy Music

mitchellc@cocke.k12.tn.us email Christine Mitchell Speech

moorer@cocke.k12.tn.us email Renee Moore 6th

John David Bible Guidance Counselor

nicholsd@cocke.k12.tn.us email Debbie  Nichols TA Special Ed

norrisd@cocke.k12.tn.us email Donna Norris Administratuive Assistantistrative Assistant 

owenbya@cocke.k12.tn.us email Ashland Ivey 1st

peraltak@cocke.k12.tn.us email Kristy Del Signore Save the Children

phillipsp@cocke.k12.tn.us email Patricia Phillips Bookeeperkeeper

pricek@cocke.k12.tn.us email Kim Price Computer Lab

reeced@cocke.k12.tn.us email Danny Ray Reece SRO

runionsl@cocke.k12.tn.us email Lori Runnions 2nd 

schrederc@cocke.k12.tn.us email Colleen Schreder TA Special Ed

shanksp@cocke.k12.tn.us email Patti Shanks 8th

southerlandb@cocke.k12.tn.us email Brenda Southerland RTI

spannk@cocke.k12.tn.us email Katie Spann SRO

stokelyj@cocke.k12.tn.us email Jama Stokely K

suttonb@cocke.k12.tn.us email Brian Sutton Janitor



ealeyn@cocke.k12.tn.us email Nancy Ealy SPED

watersj@cocke.k12.tn.us email Jeremy Waters PE

whitakerw@cocke.k12.tn.us email Wendy Whitaker CDC

whitel@cocke.k12.tn.us email Larissa Reese Kece K

williamsw@cocke.k12.tn.us email Wade Williams Principal

wilsona@cocke.k12.tn.us email Anita Wilson TA CDC

wilsonm@cocke.k12.tn.us email Melissa Wilson TA K

workmanb@cocke.k12.tn.us email Brooke Norris 2nd

Jessica Sutton Janitor

Will Griffith Janitor

JoyceKaila Janitor

jade.essary@mcnabb.org email Jade Essary Helen Ross McNabb Counselor



port specialist


